
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         28      63       9 High App  

Sep 14, 2021         23      65      11 Low App  

Aug 04, 2021         26      61      13 

May 26, 2021         25      64      11 

Apr 14, 2021         27      63      10 

Feb 03, 2021         26      64      10 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         30      63       7 Low App 

Sep 14, 2021         37      53      10 

Aug 04, 2021         38      52       9 

May 26, 2021         43      47      10 

Apr 14, 2021         43      49       8 

Feb 03, 2021         44      46      10 High App  

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Mitch McConnell is handling his job as 

Minority Leader of the U.S. Senate? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         23      65      12 

Feb 03, 2021         21      67      12 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Chuck Schumer is handling his job as 

Majority Leader of the U.S. Senate? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         32      54      13 

Feb 03, 2021         37      42      20 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Nancy Pelosi is handling her job as the 

Speaker of the U.S. House of Representatives? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         33      61       5 

Feb 03, 2021         45      47       8 

 

 

  



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Kevin McCarthy is handling his job as 

Minority Leader of the U.S. House of Representatives? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         27      47      25 

Feb 03, 2021         27      45      28 

 

 

TREND: If the election were today, would you want to see the Republican Party or the 

Democratic Party win control of the United States House of Representatives? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Rep     Dem 

                     Party   Party   DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         46      43      11 

Sep 14, 2021         42      45      14 

Aug 04, 2021         42      45      13 

May 26, 2021         40      49      11 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose a roughly $1 trillion spending bill to improve the 

nation's roads, bridges, broadband, and other infrastructure projects? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Sup     Opp     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         62      34       4 

Aug 04, 2021         65      28       7 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose a $3.5 trillion spending bill on social programs such as 

child care, education, family tax breaks, and expanding Medicare for seniors? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Sup     Opp     DK/NA 

 

Oct 05, 2021         57      40       3 

Aug 04, 2021         62      32       6 


